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1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

Winner

Rev W. C. Corley

E. R. Snell

J. W. Benefield

Jesse C. Long

Dr. Alton C. Crews
Calvin Parsons

T. W. (Tom) Briscoe
Faye B. Moore

Paul A. Duke

D. Scott Hudgens, Jr.
Robert D. Fowler

Leo L. Rainey, Jr.
Louise Radloff

Senator Steve Reynolds
Charles R. Brown

J. D. Caswell

Connie Wiggins

Elliott Brack

Jim Cowart

Francis “Sonny” McDowall
The Honorable Homer Stark
T. Michael Tennant
Wayne H. Mason
Wayne Shackelford

Phylecia Wilson

CITIZEN OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS

Annual Dinner Date

January 13, 1978
January 12, 1979
January 11, 1980
January 9, 1981
February 13, 1982
January 13, 1983
January 6, 1984
January 11, 1985
January 10, 1986
January 16, 1987
January 22, 1988
January 13, 1989
January 12, 1990
January 11, 1991
January 10, 1992
December 11, 1992
February 4, 1994
January 27, 1995
February 6, 1996
February 7, 1997
January 30, 1998
January 30, 1999
February 4, 2000
February 2, 2001

February 1, 2002



2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Jones Webb

Hon. F. Wayne Hill

J. Alvin Wilbanks

Dr. Miles Mason ||

John D. Stephens
Wayne Sikes

Sharon Bartels

Dr. Manfred Sandler
David Seago

Clyde & Sandra Strickland
Barbara Howard

Lillian Webb

Rick Chandler

Richard L. Tucker

Bill Russell

Tom & Ethel Andersen
Kathryn Parsons Willis
Mayor Judy Jordan Johnson
Chairman Charlotte Nash
Sidney H. Theus

Tammy Shumate

Rudy Bowen

Dr. Mary Kay Murphy

January 31, 2003
January 30, 2004
January 28, 2005
January 27, 2006
January 26, 2007
January 25, 2008
February 6, 2009
February 5, 2010
February 4, 2011
February 3, 2012
February 1, 2013
February 7, 2014
February 6, 2015
February 5, 2016
February 3, 2017
February 2, 2018
February 1, 2019
January 31, 2020
August 6, 2021
April 22, 2022
February 3, 2023
February 2, 2024

February 7, 2025



	CITIZEN OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS 
	Year​​​​Winner​​​​Annual Dinner Date 
	1984​​​​Faye B. Moore​​​January 11, 1985 



